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ENGINE 
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WE ... THER 
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! 200. 1600 WATOI 

1600.2000 WATCH 

2000·2400 WATOI 

2400.0400 WATCH 

0400.0BOO WATCH 

OBOO. 1200 WATCH 

CHI EF ENGINEER 

) 1.tILJ(~· , 1..1-
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t'HU:i. 

p.H.·5.~. 
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I G.C. 

= 
~Tr, ~ un"D~ 

2 ~ ~ IF.S. a,., n 
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WATCH ENGR' 5 51 GNAl1JRE· ~ U-
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WATCH ENGR'S SIGNATURE· &jt:la/k-:j#l 

WATCH ENGR' 5 5IGNATJRE· \ 

WATO< ENGR'S SI""ATURE. &0 C J",I,.'., R:(e: 

WATO< ENGR'S SIGNATURE, ~ G"U. rvr lok~ 

' .'/ 
CHIEF ENGR'5 5IGNAJl.I.R£·~l, / ,<. /,-<. , 

. / . ./, . 
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1 <!OO- 1600 WATOI 

WATCH ENGR' 5 51 GNATURE· 
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2~ L.t 1 i ,,,1-

.' 

WATCH ENGR'S SIGltATJRE. 
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WATCH ENGR'S SIGNATURE· 
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! 200.1600 WATCH 

1600· 2000 WATOi 

WATCH ENGR' 5 SIGNATURE. 

2000.2400 'NATO! 

2400·0400 WATCH 

WATo< ENGR'S S''''ATURE· h~dl dk ,t. 

WATCH ENGR' 5 SI~ArJRE· 

0400.0800 WATCH 

P ------------~~.~~~~_4~~~~~-----------------------------------------------

WATCH ENGR' 5 51 ~A1URE· 

0800_1200 WATCH 

WATCH ENGR'S SIGNATURE· ~ ~ &:;.-i~~~ 
CHJEF ENGINEER 

u ....... r ~ 
PAll( 

T .Al.K. 
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, IIU". 

PH r.nnn 
P.H.D.C. ~ 
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_\l.U. 
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REMARKS 

, 200. , 600 WATCH 

WATCH ENGR"S SIGNATURE· g~ ~ ~ 
'600.2000 WATo-I 

2000·2400 WATo-I 

WATCH ENGR"S SIGNATURE· 

2400" 0400 WA To-I 

• 

WATa-t ENGR" S SI~ATJRE. 

0400·0800 WATCH 

WATOf ENGR"S SIGNATURE· 

0800·'200 WATOI 

WATOI ENGR"S SIGIATURE· 

CHIEF ENGINEER 

.~~~~~r-----------------------------------­tALK. 

P.H.·D t 
CHEMiCALS Ar[·[ D 

OfIEF ENGR"S SIGNAT1J1::i:c!~_ / / / 



USNS VOY"'GE NO. 

.- (. 
'- / 

t/' cr,r-__ ' __ ~ _______ r _____ W __ ATrC_H ____ -' ______ ~ ______ __1 
I 1200 ! 1600 2000 2400 0400 0800 

1 I~ j ~ 2~ o!i ~ ,~ '"'' TO 
"00 

"00 
TO 

""'" 

TYPE OF VESSEL 

WATCH 

=0 ,"" 
TO TO 

2400 0400 

0000 
TO TO 

'800 

i,. 1 e HOTTEST GEAR ,: :!, 
_"o"c"c":"C"CGCT~'""'~ ______________ "-______ _+--------+--------+--------+--------t ________ ~ z O~Bc'-A-"-'"-Gc-'cO-"-W-A-"-O------t_------_ri--------t_------~---------Lt_------_t---------

! I ~ i-oz >--H_o_n_'_'~T_G_'_A_" ____ t' ___ --j ______ ~ 1'1__------1' ______ + :, ______ r-i ___ _ DE 1 E"ITION TIME 

REVOLUT\O~ COUNTER 
lEND OF WATC,.,) 

u, I BEARING ... FT ....L 

I j ~ AU)(. CONDo : ,i i 

" ~ r'C,0~",0"~""2ACT,'----------t--------C--------~-------~r--------t--------+--------I 
TOTAL REVOLUTIONS ~ ~ 1ST STAGE FEED : ! I 

_'_'CO_"_WCA_TCCCHC' ________________ -t ________ t_------_t--------t-------_t--------t--------1 ~ ~ t-W-.-TC'C"-H-~"~T'-"--------t_------_t--------t-------_t--------t_------_t---------
~ 1i:: o. C. FEED I I 

,'OVC'C"O·OGC'::..:"C'C"'-______________ t-______ -t ________ t-______ -j ________ + ______ ---I ________ -I ::;:; . WATER HEATER ! i - is ~ c-, ~~~~~------j-------t-----j---~,----_t-----r-----

I ~ 3RD STAGE FEED I 

. 

1".0. METE"I 'END OF WATCH) :::;;: W ... TER "'EATER 

F.O. CO .. SUMED 
, 

SUPER HEAT 

'1"H"IO'1"TLE ----------+------+--------+-------+--------+-------+---------J I 
F.O. TO BURI'OERS 

GLA .. O STEAM 

" 
F. O. BACK 
PRESSURE H.P. BLEEDER W I 

~ ,I I ~------------------ll--------t,!-------Til-------,i--------r-------+--------:3 I. P. B,-EEDER W -"-A-'-"-'-T-'-'-"-----------t--------t--------t--------t--------j---------,---------
U jl ~. I ! I i 
~ f--jC'C'C'C'C':':'C':':'C"'----------I--------t----------I---------r--------r--------t----____ t--" ____ 'C,COC,_TCOCBC"C"_"_'C"_''-____ -j ________________ -j ________ -'+-________ --------~--------
« MAIN CONe:. » i 
",' , I 

W
~Z I STEAM AT THROTTLE ,', : SALlNlTY I 

I ENGINE ROOM 
L. P. EXHAUST I TEMPERA'1"'.;RE t 3 i ...::c-'-"== ______ ~---------+-------+ !, ---- -' -1 '---, ------ ---

« \ :::ONDENSATE j 

~ Ii i eIRC. WATER IN ! 
, ri~~~~------t-I-------+,I------~,-------+------------------r--------I 

:;J I eIRC. WATER OUT ! 
'"I--~~~~------~------~------~--------j-----~---------r------i 

I ~ IC::cc~coc:,oc~ ____ -ti ________ ~; ________ "' ________ -+ ________ 't_------_+------__l :: r L.O. Te: COOLERS 

~ i l, I 
~ f-'-C'COc' _'_qCO_._CCOC°'-='='c"c' ____ -+ ______ -t' ________ -:-________ t_--------,---------~------__1 
I- TEMPERATURE I, I 

I 
U 
C 
< • 

"00 TO 
""'" 

""" TO 
,"'" 

,"'" TO 
0"'" 

THRUST BEARI""G 

FORWARD H.P. 
'l:OTOR BEARII'OG 

AFT. H.p. 
ROTOR BEARING 

FORWARD L.P. 
ROTOR BEARING 

I 
GENERATORS 

I 

! 

i 

FIRE ROOM 
TEMPERAT,--RE 

~OZZLES I,.,. ",SE 

~O.OF 

BuRNERS IN :.ISE 

, 

, 
BUR,.,.ER 7'IP SIZE 

CO
2 

~, PORT 

BOILER 

CO ...... STBD. 

BOILER 

OIL LEVEL 
MAl ... SL:MP 

I 

! 

i METER AT 
,,<00,.,. 

EXPE"'DED 
DURING DAY 

REMAINI""G 
ON BOARD 

ffi ~~A~~Ng/~AY i 
C I ' ~ \ EVAPORATED 

U lC?'3..RECEIVED 

~I 

• 

I 
j 

FUEL· WATER AND LUBE OIL 

-' /--

~' J '. 

10"< HAND AT 
ffi I START OF DAY 

, 
~ : EVAPORATED 
~ : OR RECEIVED 
ffi r-------j-------------
..J ON HAND 

~ c--------f-------------
CONSUMED 

jO",,"O AT I 
LSTA.RT OF DAY 

~1 

; l"'wYEO I 
..J ,0"" HAND 

I CONSUMED 

~ jo,.,. HAND 

F --7 
/ ~I / 

'" 'O~ HAND 

~~' ---------t--------------i o 
~ I RECEIVEO 

EijCONSUMED o CO,.,.SLJMED 

LOW PRESS. EVAPORATORS (.\'0. of It,s. operaledJIFreslt wal~r rnad~ gal-,.j 

L.O. CENTRIFUGE HOURS OPERATED 

ro ro ro. ro TO ro """ 1 '''''' I ",00 I "00 "00 proo 
---"""-T - "'00 --J-~-+- "OO, ___ r-___ """- - -'''"''--

I : J. . 
SUMMARY 

-------,------------------,------------,--------------
RUNNING TIME 

PROPELLE'< 
SLIP I~I 

DETENTION TIME L ~ u °;co f I '" ~"E'_ ."' I 

__ O_800 ___ ti'~~~~~~~:~~~~~~:~~~~~~~:~~~~~~:~~~~~~~:~~~~~~:~~~~~~~::~~~~~~~:~~~~~~:~~~~~~~:~~~~~~~~~~~~~~::-~-~-:-~-~-"-T--,o~"~'-_~~tlr---'-----------------.~------tr----.-'-'-O,-O-'-'-E-C-T-'0-"--11------------------
0800 ~,------t-------r--------I-------t-------r------t-------t------I-------t------+-------------I :::::G.~,:::, I I ::::::: 'EA 
1-: ENGINE i WEATHER 

1 
,OTAL MH_ES BY 
CBSE'l:VATIDN 



REMARKS 

1200·1600 WATOI 

1600·2000 WATOI 

-.TO< ENGR' 5 51 GNATURE. /'YAi/j/.~ <jk: 
'" 

2000.2400 WATOi 

2400·0400 WATOI 

• 

WATOi ENGR' S SI~ArJRE. 

0400.0800 WATCH 

-----~~; 

WATCH ENGR'S SIGNATURE· 

0800.1200 WATOl 

" 

WATCH ENGR'S SIGNAnJRE- 1., s, J! 1': c ."iiV, 
, tt~ . ~ HI WS • • 1 ~ 

• P.AlI\. I 
1./lLI\. , 

PHflS 

P.H. Condo 
t'.H.·U.l;. 

CHEMICALS ADDED 

"'". 

iA.R.C 

STEAMING HOURS 
gu. ........ I t.:s. () o() / ' </ / 'c/ // II, 

-'7> 
OIIEF ENGR'S SlGN,lrTUR'E." " . - '-' .'. , , 

,,' 

A-35544 



VOYAGE NO. FROM 

! 
/ 

WATCH - 1 
~--,,----,----,----.--
i 
i , 

,,"" TO 
,~ 

''''' TO 

""'" 
""" TO 

'"'" 
"00 

TO 
0<00 

O~ 

TO 
O~ 

;/ 

TO 

'''''' 
"'" TO 
"00 

a 

"00 
TO 

""'" 

TYPE OF VESSEL 

, 
,/ -

<000 
TO 

'""" 

WATCH 

'""" TO 
0<00 

I 0<00 
TO 

0800 
TO 

'''''' 
RUIIoNING TIME f- ~~!~~S~ ;;::ARO 

50r-====~~--t__---t----+---T---T---t_---
~ ~ HOTTEST GEAR i 

,O~E,TCE,',TC'OOC'CTC',""E'_ ______ +' ----f-----_+----+_---_+----+----I 0 BEARING AFT ...L - ~ ~r-~~=~---T----1---T----1----+---t----
REVOLUTIO~ COUNTER 
(END OF WATOil 

« '" AUX. CONO. i 
..J W CONDENSATE I 
~ "~~-~-~----~----t_---_t----r----_t----t_----

TOTAL REVOLUTIONS U ~ 1ST STAGE FEED I ! 
cIC'OOCRC·C'CTCCC"C' ________ -+ ____ t-___ ~----t_---_t'----+------f ~ « WATER HEATER , 

« ffi i I 
.'l a.. D. C. FEED 1 _'_V_E_'_'CGCE=-RCPC"'-_______ t_----+----t_---_t----+----I-----f ~ WATER HEATER 3 ~: « I 3RD STAGE FEED 

F.O. METER 'END OF WATCH) ~ WATER HEATER 
~'-=-~~~~'---t-------+----_+_--_t----_+_--_t----~~~~~~--_t----~--_t----:---_t----+----

! F.C. CONSUMED 

THROTTLE 
~,-

H.P. ,o,HEAD 
~'--==--- ----t----+_---t----+_---t-----t------t 

: SUPER HEAT , 

i F.O. TO BURNERS 

" ' w' 

, 

, 
" l-'c,Pc-C'CC"OEC'OO _____ -+ ____ t-___ -+ ____ +-___ -I ____ +---_i i£ 2. AIR TO FURNACE I 

C • :, 
'-'vC'OcC'"o"c"'_ ______ t-___ -+ ____ t_---_+----+---_i-----j 5 i ~ ___________ '_+ ___ -1___ , ! ' 
r ~ i i : ! -t----t----t----,!----

~ L.O. TO TURBINES ~ I ~ i F.O. TEMP. I'" P i " r"'cc'-'-"-=="-----+----t----~----+----I----+---_i « I SETTLING TANKS 

~: n. ~ 
~ l-'c"c'C-~'CT~EC'="'_ ____ _+-----T". ______ +, ------t.' ----+-----+----1 ~ s 
... i...J PORT BOILER 

I BACK P«E5SURE ' I· @ UPTAKE 

( I i
l 

! 
GLAND STEAM 

STBO. BOILER 
UPTAKE 

F.O. e,o,co< 
PRESSU'<E H.P. BLEE:JER I ~ 

Ul j 0:: r---------j------r---t_---r---+-----j----
~ • ! s: ! I 3 I.P. BLEEDER ii ~ fC"c'-'c'='cTc'c'c"------t----T-----t----t_----+-I----i------
~ f-_+~':'~~c'~':'~':E:':'~R'-----1----+_-------1--------_r--------f--------_c----____ I--L __ rc'c'~'c-c'~'ca:c:'c'cE:'c':. __ _+----------------_+--------t_------~-____ +-______ __ 
« I , ",.0,11'1 CONDo i 
n. i STEAM AT THROTTLE I: SA:"INITY 

~ I ------------f 
w 
~ 
I 
o 
C , 

L. P. EXHAUST 

,! 

ENGINE ROO'" 
TEMPERATURE ,_-+-__ ,' ___ ~i _____ 1 ____ _ 

" W 

" 

CO'O,""" I 
C-----------+----+----~--~--------_r--_1 

i 
CIRC. "",o,TER IN ! 
r_~-~~--r_----r_--~--~,---t---T,---i 

CIRC. WATER OUT ___ + ___ -i ____ + ____ i-___ -+------;,-----f 

FIRE ROOM 
TEMPERATL.RE 

",OZZ:"'ES IN USE 

p : 

2 L.O. TO COOLERS 

~i--------r_--+_---r--~---+_-----__f 

NO. OF 

8URNERS IN JSE: 

~ I L.O FRO.., COOLERS 

~ ~TCEC"CpCEC'C'CTCCC'CECCCC~--+----+-----+----+-----i-----r-----l 
THRUST BEARING 

AFT. H.P. 
ROTOR BEARING 

AFT. L.P. 
I ROTOR BEARING 

! "-ORWAR:J :....P. I i j 

""COCTCOCP'-"'OEC'C'C'"OG"-___ -ji~ ___ _1'----+----I_-----_t'----+----_i 
I I ! 

GENERATORS 

~ ~ ~!~ ~ 
cr s:, a: ~ ~ 8 «~ ~ ~ 
o '- ~ ~ g LI ~o:: ~ 
!;(cr ~ ~ ..., u ~ ~I- ~~ I ;j; i c 
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BU'<NER TIP SIZE 

CO
2

')'. STBD. 

BOILER 

OtL LEVEL 
MAIN SUMP 

, , 
-----r---~----+_-----t------r-------t----

i 
I 

I 
i 

: , 

FUEL - WA TER AND LUBE OIL 

METER AT 

"001'1 

I 

"'IETER PRE· I 
VIOUS NOON /~_./ 

_ iON HAND AT 
0:: !START OF DAY 
W r--------j------~-----­
!;;: EVAPORATED 
:;:: OR RECEIVED 

" ---------j--------------
w 
:::! ON HAND ;; i 7 g ;------+--~+---~ ~ ~ ~ ~ • ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ g ~ II ~ i ~ ('. ~;~S~;'EEg 

~ ~ i I ~ ~ ~ ~ 5 a:; ~:l! ~ I ~ 0 g 1-----· T----------j 
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1 1 ! U. RECEIVED ON HAND AT I 
I I : DURING D.AY START OF DAY _ t '''''' r--C~~--'1--------------1~ "---------tl----~-L-------

, ~~ , !! ! 1 £XPENDED , 
ouu DURING DAY ,t 0 RECEIVED 

''''' TO 
""" 

r_----+-------,~---~-------t----f-----t---~-------+------~,-----+,-----+----l ~~~~-,~----~~---l~ 
RE",,o,INING / _. ~ 

i I ON BOARD ).d... _:{ 1 .J ON HAND 
~::'=;=-----;,....£...-''-''''--''----'--1 I i 

! 

0:: ON HA'I:J ,o,T l' 
~~ 1·',T_'cRcTcO~'cO,'c',,--__ c.~-----r---C-O-N-'-"-"-E-O----t,,------------------
"'" EV,o,PORATED ; : 
u OR RECEIVED...l. .J ON HAND ...:... 
i= _ a -----t_--~----
:;:l ON HAND I -;, _) . .J li1 RECEIVED 

,I-------t---=~~--_i ~ ---------j----------
g !, ,.--/' " CONSUMED -' £/ 

, 

'CONSUMED 

""" TO i 
LOW PRESS. EV APORA TORS (.';0. of hr<. ope,,,tedJ (Fresh ....,t", made gals.) 

""" I i 1 L_O. CENTRIFUGE HOURS OPERATED 
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WATo. ENGR'S SIGNATURE_ ¥1v.4..v d 
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RUN~!NG TIME 

/ I 
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1600 2000 2400 0400 0800 ,roo 

TO 
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~ I ,l BEARING FORWAI'!D 
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TO 
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I j ~! ~6~O~~~~TE -+---+----1 0 "r===""'-------lr----t----t----t------+-----t----
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i FORWARD H.P. " I' 
'OTD' '''R''" i ' 

l AFT. H.P. i 1, : 

, ROTDR.'"'"'"R"'"'," ________ ~------~--------f---------t--------+'--------t_------_l 

~ 

o 
o 
w 
z 
< 
~ 
~ 
w 
u 
~ , 

NOZZLES IN USE I 

NO. OF 
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: IL RECEIVED 

'''''' TO 

""" 

ON HAND AT 
START OF DAY DURING DAY _ 

, I r_~~_T-----------___t"r_-----_T--7~.---

. I ~~:IENNGD~~y 0 RECEI .... ED 

F=~=__t-------'---I~r----__t-------
I REMAINING 1 .... ~ 0" ""m 

-----t_----_1------_t------1r-----t-------~-----I------_t------+------t_------I_-----I------it--tO~'cc'coc'cRc°c-_r' ______ Ic-____ ----"i ~ n n .. ~ 

t-------I------+!i-------t------+-------t------II------t------~------+_------+_-----II------_II~ ~;A~~NgFA6AY: ,"'" 
TO 

""'" 

CONSUMED 

'I' ~ E .... APORATED i 
'-----t----t---+----t-----jc----_t----t-------i----i---_t---i I~ !.?~ RECEIVED .1 ..J ON HAND _ , 0 ,_----r~~---~ 

, ,) -/ ----rr-----t--------

~ ON HAND I (,. ~ I RECEIVED 
----+__--~r------+----~----+__----r__----t----__t----4-----f__"----r__--__t----_II't--------_r----~-----jw 

g CONSUMED I ,. 0 

""'" 
TO 

'''''' 

CONSUMED 

LOW PRESS. EV APORA TORS (.''10. (JJ .h~. operaled I(Fre~h. waler .... de gah.) 

HOURS OPERA TED ! : L.a. CENTRIFUGE 

--,-""'-_t------1r------t_------!~, ------t-------~-----1-------t------c-------t-------t------,------it-_--_-__ :~=o=.-._--,---__ =~=~=o-.· __ _:·----:'-:oc:g':~~~:~~~~~~~~o~~~~:~-----~~:~~o--~---_{ . ~ __ 

~ 1 I' 
""'" 

""'" TO 

""" 

RUNNING TIME 

DETENTION TIME 

SUMMARY 

PROPELLER 
SLIP f:'i.i 

BeL FUEL'"MI 

I TOTAL ! 
-----t-------t------t------~! ------+-------~----_1------_t------~ '------t_------t_-----------clt REVOLUTIONS - ~-- --- -

I AVERAGE R.P.M. i 
WIND :JIRECTION ---- - -- -~r-----------.- ---

""'" TO 

'''''' 

1----I----t----1Ii---_t---+---t----+_-----! ---+_---+_------_11 TOT",- MILES 9Y ! -t-'-'-'-T-'-O-o---i--- - -----.--

~----_1------_t------+------t_----_1t_----_f------_t------+------t_------I-------------1 ENGINE ~ ____ --___ -~EO'CTCHC'OR"-----_i------------------
1 11 I TOTAL MILES BY , I 

I CBSERVII.T\ON i i. 



REMARKS 

1200·1600 WATOi 

1600.2000 WATOi 

WATO< ENGR'S SIGNATURE- &w 

2000- 2400 WA TOt 

WATa< ENGR'S SIGNATURE_ ~~ 

2400·0400 WATOt ./ / 

WATQi ENGR'S SIGNATJRE· 

0400·0800 WATCH 

0800· 1200 WATOi 
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""'" TO 
"00 

WATCH 

FRO,," 

~ ;(r' 

0000 
TO 

0000 

'/ 
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